

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) NO.7 0 3 3 / 2 0 0 5

RAM B H AU

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SHAN T A B A I (DEAD) TH R U L R S .

Respondent(s)

(With Application for amendment of the petition and with prayer for interim relief )

Date: 27 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

If process fee is paid today itself then notice be issued as per earlier order. Dasti Service in addition is allowed. In that case matter be listed on 1 8 th September, 20 0 7 .

If process fee is not paid today itself then matter to be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for appropriate orders regarding non- prosecution against such unserved respondents.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registra r

MG