

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7033/2005

RAMBHAU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTABAI (DEAD) THRU LRS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Learned Counsel for the petitioner is reported to be 'Dead'. Hence, issue notice to the petitioner for making alternative arrangement.

List the matter on 1.2.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MB