

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7033/2005

RAMBHAU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHANTABAI (DEAD) THRU LRS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for amendment of the petition and bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and interim relief and office report)

Date : 22/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ranjeet Singh,adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioners seeks and is given four weeks time as last chance to comply with the terms of the order dated 11.11.2014 of this Court.

Ld.counsel for the respondent Nos.2-5 seeks and is given four weeks time as last chance to file the counter affidavit.

List again on 31.03.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB